Maintenance Date

11/23/2024

06/28/2024

06/18/2024

04/23/2024

01/31/2024

12/10/2023

11/01/2023

02/13/2023

07/26/2022

12/21/2021

08/19/2021

06/14/2018

Plant

PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum

PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum

PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum

PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum

PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum

PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum

PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum

PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum

PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum

PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum

PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum

PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum

Maintenance Short Description

5000hr Service

Diagnose noise in the vib side

Cut out steel & mount stoppers. Repair door latch where it had
cracked.

Change out cracked radiator

Complete 250hr service. Change engine oil & filter, air & fuel filters.
Wash down side of engine & check a oil leak. Check belts & machine.

Diagnose oil leak. Remove hose & call out Pirtek to make new hose.

Fit hose & test

500hr service

250hr service

Diagnose & repair oil leak.

service

Engine service

Service

Maintenance Supplied By

Harris Heavy Mechanics

Harris Heavy Mechanics

Harris Heavy Mechanics

Harris Heavy Mechanics

Harris Heavy Mechanics

Harris Heavy Mechanics

Harris heavy mechanical

Harris Heavy Mechanical

HARRIS HEAVY MECHANICAL Pty
Ltd

WESTRAC

Justin JB Mechanical

COLMAN EQUIPMENT

Meter Reading

4999 hours

4956 hours

4956 hours

4907 hours

4750 hours

nn

4559 hours

4267hrs

4174 hours

4000 hours

3873 hours

3500 hours

Cost

1,528.12

10,117.80

422.4

4,291.10

406.9

1,192.00

151.25

Notes

Pick up parts, complete 5000hr service.
Change engine oil & filter, axle oil, final
drive oil, drum drive oil, fuel filter, air
filter & hydraulic filters.

Diagnose noise in the vib side.
Drop oilin vib vacs clean. Found
hydraulic motor & axle spline stripped
&drum bearing had loosened off.
Remove vibration hub. Dismantle &
inspect. Order parts.
Rebuild drum carrier/wheel bearing
hub.

Build tooling to spec.

Fithub on, replace axle & vibration
motor.

Hose up, pack up.

Fill with oil & test machine.

Change out cracked radiator
Replace radiator hoses & clamps
Fillwith coolant & test

Completed 500hr service

Next service due 4750hrs
250hr service complete
Changed:
engine oil and filter
Fuel pre filter
Air outer
Check over

Next service due 4500hrs

CHANGED ENGINE OIL & FILTER, FUEL FILTER, OUTER AIR
FILTER & REPLACED RADIATOR FAN MOTOR NEXT SERVICE DUE
4250 HOURS

Carried out engine service, full function test. Replaced oil, oil
filter, fuel filter and air filter, grease up, tighten up plates, All ok
next service due 4000 hrs

CHANGED HYDRAULIC OIL & FILTER FUEL FILTERS X2 RESPRAY
MACHINE, RE STICKER & OUTER AIR FILTER NEXT SERVICE DUE
3750 HOURS



