

Maintenance Date	Plant	Maintenance Short Description	Maintenance Supplied By	Meter Reading	Cost	Notes
11/23/2024	PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum	5000hr Service	Harris Heavy Mechanics	4999 hours	1,528.12	Pick up parts, complete 5000hr service. Change engine oil & filter, axle oil, final drive oil, drum drive oil, fuel filter, air filter & hydraulic filters.
06/28/2024	PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum	Diagnose noise in the vib side	Harris Heavy Mechanics	4956 hours	10,117.80	Diagnose noise in the vib side. Drop oil in vib vacs clean. Found hydraulic motor & axle spline stripped & drum bearing had loosened off. Remove vibration hub. Dismantle & inspect. Order parts. Rebuild drum carrier/wheel bearing hub. Build tooling to spec. Fit hub on, replace axle & vibration motor. Hose up, pack up. Fill with oil & test machine.
06/18/2024	PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum	Cut out steel & mount stoppers. Repair door latch where it had cracked.	Harris Heavy Mechanics	4956 hours	422.4	
04/23/2024	PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum	Change out cracked radiator	Harris Heavy Mechanics	4907 hours	4,291.10	Change out cracked radiator Replace radiator hoses & clamps Fill with coolant & test
01/31/2024	PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum	Complete 250hr service. Change engine oil & filter, air & fuel filters. Wash down side of engine & check a oil leak. Check belts & machine.	Harris Heavy Mechanics	4750 hours	406.9	
12/10/2023	PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum	Diagnose oil leak. Remove hose & call out Pirtek to make new hose. Fit hose & test	Harris Heavy Mechanics	????	1,192.00	
11/01/2023	PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum	500hr service	Harris heavy mechanical	4559 hours		Completed 500hr service
02/13/2023	PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum	250hr service	Harris Heavy Mechanical	4267hrs		Next service due 4750hrs 250hr service complete Changed: engine oil and filter Fuel pre filter Air outer Check over
						Next service due 4500hrs
07/26/2022	PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum	Diagnose & repair oil leak.	HARRIS HEAVY MECHANICAL Pty Ltd	4174 hours	151.25	
12/21/2021	PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum	service	WESTRAC	4000 hours		CHANGED ENGINE OIL & FILTER, FUEL FILTER, OUTER AIR FILTER & REPLACED RADIATOR FAN MOTOR NEXT SERVICE DUE 4250 HOURS
08/19/2021	PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum	Engine service	Justin JB Mechanical	3873 hours		Carried out engine service, full function test. Replaced oil, oil filter, fuel filter and air filter, grease up, tighten up plates, All ok next service due 4000 hrs
06/14/2018	PR-15 Roller - Flat Drum	Service	COLMAN EQUIPMENT	3500 hours		CHANGED HYDRAULIC OIL & FILTER FUEL FILTERS X2 RESPRAY MACHINE, RE STICKER & OUTER AIR FILTER NEXT SERVICE DUE 3750 HOURS